
Lap 

(424) Maximilian Adolff 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

11:02:00.127 

11:02:56.188 

11:03:51.601 

11:04:47.331 

11:05:43.658 

Lap Tm 

1:14.711 

56.061 

55.413 

55.730 

56.327 

Diff 

+19.298 

+0.648 

+0.317 

+0.914 

S1 Tm 

23.843 

10.643 

10.422 

10.377 
11.049 

S2 Tm 

31.393 

26.359 

26.131 

26.282 

26.352 

S3 Tm 

19.475 

19.059 

18.860 

19.071 

18.926 

Lap 

(491) Nicolas Guillaume 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(407) Nikita Gense 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(540) Carl Cleirbaut 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(405) Imke Arts 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(428) Dylan Lahaye 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(488) Luca Nieuwenhuizen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(599) Christophe Capitaine 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(504) Michael Becker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(450) Kyan De Brandt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(433) Frederik Zebis Christens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

11:02:17.463 

11:03:12.658 

11:04:07.218 

11:05:01.827 

11:05:56.463 

11:02:02.989 

11:02:58.160 

11:03:52.767 

11:04:47.385 

11:02:03.355 

11:02:58.686 

11:03:53.447 

11:04:48.102 

11:01:57.237 

11:02:52.823 

11:03:47.802 

11:04:42.521 

11:05:37.372 

11:01:58.897 

11:02:54.744 

11:03:49.884 

11:04:44.811 

11:05:39.801 

11:02:06.855 

11:03:02.481 

11:03:57.442 

11:04:52.626 

11:05:47.890 

11:02:04.829 

11:02:59.990 

11:03:55.042 

11:04:50.067 

11:01:59.406 

11:02:55.190 

11:03:50.460 

11:04:45.611 

11:05:40.666 

11:01:57.829 

11:02:53.852 

11:03:48.957 

11:04:44.335 

11:05:39.732 

11:02:19.156 

11:03:15.454 

11:04:10.673 

11:05:06.401 

Lap Tm 

1:24.412 

55.195 

54.560 

54.609 

54.636 

1:20.381 

55.171 

54.607 

54.618 

1:20.231 

55.331 

54.761 

54.655 

1:14.390 

55.586 

54.979 

54.719 

54.851 

1:11.060 

55.847 

55.140 

54.927 

54.990 

1:23.615 

55.626 

54.961 

55.184 

55.264 

1:19.306 

55.161 

55.052 

55.025 

1:14.376 

55.784 

55.270 

55.151 

55.055 

1:14.040 

56.023 

55.105 

55.378 

55.397 

1:31.346 

56.298 

55.219 

55.728 

Diff 

+29.852 

+0.635 

+0.049 

+0.076 

+25.774 

+0.564 

+0.011 

+25.576 

+0.676 

+0.106 

+19.671 

+0.867 

+0.260 

+0.132 

+16.133 

+0.920 

+0.213 

+0.063 

+28.654 

+0.665 

+0.223 

+0.303 

+24.281 

+0.136 

+0.027 

+19.321 

+0.729 

+0.215 

+0.096 

+18.935 

+0.918 

+0.273 

+0.292 

+36.127 

+1.079 

+0.509 

S1 Tm 

30.066 

10.431 

10.149 

10.126 
10.199 

25.312 

10.405 

10.215 

10.193 

25.440 

10.469 

10.284 

10.208 

22.356 

10.498 

10.382 

10.256 

10.245 

20.180 

10.518 

10.345 

10.347 

10.247 

23.454 

10.533 

10.299 

10.285 
10.289 

24.432 

10.406 

10.292 
10.404 

23.831 

10.708 

10.473 

10.399 

10.296 

21.840 

10.678 

10.397 

10.367 

10.376 

37.376 

10.581 

10.354 
10.433 

S2 Tm 

35.144 

25.954 

25.644 

25.750 

25.721 

35.564 

26.007 

25.743 

25.671 

35.244 

26.123 

25.837 

25.735 

32.576 

26.215 

25.826 

25.714 
25.797 

30.483 

26.248 

25.831 

25.829 
25.918 

37.334 

26.152 

25.891 
26.082 

26.076 

35.105 

25.968 

25.953 

25.939 

30.560 

26.158 

25.961 

25.948 

25.925 

32.613 

26.442 

25.896 
26.011 

26.097 

34.539 

26.400 

25.758 
26.308 

S3 Tm 

19.202 

18.810 

18.767 

18.733 

18.716 

19.505 

18.759 

18.649 
18.754 

19.547 

18.739 

18.640 

18.712 

19.458 

18.873 

18.771 

18.749 
18.809 

20.397 

19.081 

18.964 

18.751 
18.825 

22.827 

18.941 

18.771 
18.817 

18.899 

19.769 

18.787 

18.807 

18.682 

19.985 

18.918 

18.836 

18.804 
18.834 

19.587 

18.903 

18.812 
19.000 

18.924 

19.431 

19.317 

19.107 

18.987 
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Official Timing camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

BNL Round 2 Mariembourg 
DD2-Masters 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 11:00:05 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

25.05.2024 11:00 

Timekeeping G. Schrouff:                                               Clerk of the course Martin Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Coolss: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


